Official Record
Recording requested By
DAVE C MOUGH

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$22.50

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES

Book- 519 Page- 0097



### The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

#### CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

TO ALLE WE	COMMITTEE	· CONCENT	**		\ \
MTN BO	78	Lo	aused to be loc de Mining Cla	ated the im in the	
following qua	rter sections(	s):			
5 <u>1/4</u>	Section / 3	Township 1910	Range 52 E	Meridian MDB&M	
NE SW	24	191	525	MDB&M	
3 W	18	19N	53E 53E	MDB&M MDB&M	RECORDER'S STAMP
	1				0011
in Eure	<u>Ka</u>	County, Nev	rada, on the $\frac{76}{2}$	$\frac{2}{2}$ day of $\frac{Ma}{2}$	20//.
Name and ma	ilina addrece	of locator is:	Dave	C Mough	) )
Manne and the	ming agencess	OI MOCERNI IS.	PO BOX		7 7
					95959
				701	16 AV
The Claim is	approximatel:	y 1500	feet long and		
AND ALBERTARI IT	19 /Y	annection a	nd of O	feet in a	direction from the point of
discovery (me	onument of 10	cation), at Wi	uch the Notice	or Location was pu	sted, together with 300  The general course of the
lode or vein is	ide of the mo		he Sunt	direction.	. The Belleter somme of the
fode of Acity :	s nom me VI	10 (	110 = 532.74	- disposion	
The number.	location and	narkings on e	ach corner mo	nument are as follo	ws:
	cation		Markings	\ <u>I</u>	<u>Description</u>
		on met	1729	\ \ \	IW Corner
No. 2:	21	# 11	40	$\overline{A}$	E COLNEL
No. 3:	A	H H	H	3	E corner
No. 4:	"	11 11	H		W corner
As erected on	the ground,	each corner m	onument is ma	arked as described a	bove by
a scribed 1	netal ta	OR POST (e	.g. metal tags,	paint on posts).	
	£.			/12 12 200	7.515.040
The work of	location cons	isted of makir	ig a claim map	as provided in NRS	\$ 517.040.
Dated this <u>2</u>	6 day of J	uly,	20 <u>/ </u> .		
NAME OF L	OCATOR:	1 -3	f		
By Elled		Cont			
- No.	•	Agent Signatu	16		
Ellie	H M.	Crist			

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed) Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 4/15/2009 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

Official Record

Recording requested By DAVE C MOUGH

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$22.50

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES

Reco Book-519 Page- 0098



### The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

#### CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

m tours.		s that he has cau	nad to ha loc	ated the		\ \
MTN 80	reby cerune	re mas cau And T	e Mining Cla	im in the		
following qua	rter sections		n maning on			
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian MDB&M		\
NA.	347	19N	52E	MDB&M	State of the last	
7/6/	79	19N	53E	MDB&M	- "	
70 00				MDB&M	li.	RECORDER'S STAMP
in Eure	ka	_ County, Neva	da, on the _	2 day of M	27	. 20//.
Nome and me	ailina addree	s of locator is:	DOVE.	C Mough	Ĭ	
Marine and the	mine maio	- 10 tootto: '-	PO BUX		7	
			Nevada	City CA	95	959
				~~~		/
The Claim is	approximate	ly 1500	feet long and		wide,	such that 1480 feet
are claimed is	na <u>.5</u>	direction and	00	feet in a _ //_	<del>(</del> .	direction from the point of
discovery (m	onument of l	ocation), at which	h the Nouce	of Location was p	OSLEU	together with 500
feet on each	side of the m	onument of loca	tion and cent	direction.	u. E	ne general course of the
lode or vein i	s from the 🖊	Vorth to the	- JOHE IM	_ direction.	la.	
The number	location and	markines on ea	ch corner mo	nument are as follo	ows:	
	cation		arkings		Desc	ription
No 1. 1/10	esten to	on metal	70.0			Corner
			-1-7		VE	
No. 2:	11	<u>" "                                  </u>	и -		5 E	Corner
No. 3:		<u> </u>				
No. 4:	#				2 W/	Cerner
	) /			hadimals on hade	ahov	e bu
As erected of	n ine ground,	each corner ino		arked as described	aco t	C 6)
a scheed	metal ta	g on post (e.g	. metai tags,	pant on posts).		
end		ر سائمان کی میان	- alaim man	as pensided in MP	9 51	7.040
The work of	iocanon con	sizted of making	a ciann map	as provided in NR	W 71	7,0-10.
~ -: -: - A	16 s = =	Tulu	0/1.			
Dated this	day or _	, 2	U <u>7.</u> .			
MANUS OF I	OCATOD.	M -				
NAME OF L	ACATOR:	11 7	Æ			
~ 1000	MCM	· Carl				
By Well	Claiment or	Agent Signature				
7%			r			
		Crist				
Owner, (	Claimant, or	Agent Name (pr	inted)			

Official Record Recording requested By DAVE C MOUGH

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee \$22.50 Page 1 of 1
RPTI: Recorded By: FES
Book- 519 Page- 0099



### The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.046

#### CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION **LODE MINING CLAIM**

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

'						\ \
The locator he	reby certifies	that he has car	used to be loc	ated the	-	_ \ \
MTN 809	Y 20	Lod	e Mining Clai	im in the		
following qua	rter sections(:	s):		Constant		
1.54	Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>		
< 2 - 1/4	<u> </u>	10WISHID	52E	MDB&M		1
NE	24	19N	52E	MDB&M	San San	
				MDB&M	1	THE CONTRACTOR OF A BASE
				MDB&M		RECORDER'S STAMP
	<u></u>		. //	a M	2 4	20 / [.
in Eure	Ka	County, Neva	da, on the $\_'$	$\frac{2}{2}$ day of $\frac{M}{2}$		2011
	11		The land	Manal	٦	
Name and ma	iling address	of locator is:		C Mough	+	
		_	PO BOX		4	
		-	Nevada	City, CA	45	7959
		1500		600 feet v	الدوري	, such that 1480 feet
The Claim is	approximatel	y 1500	teet long and	fect in a	vige.	direction from the point of
are claimed in	1a # /V	direction an	o <u>a U</u>	of Location was a	veter	i, together with 500
discovery (inc	ide of the mo	nument of loca	tion and centr	r line of the Claim		he general course of the
lode or vein is	s from the A	or the to the	e Soath	direction.		
1000 Of VOIL 12	. HUM AU	/ 10 11		/		
The number, !	location and	markings on ca	ch corner moi	nument are as follo	ws:	
	cation .		<u>larkings</u>	\ <u>I</u>	<u> Desc</u>	<u>ription</u>
No. 1: //a	strated	on metal	fag		<u> </u>	Corner
No. 2:	11	" "	4		VE	COLUST
No. 3:	4		n		E	Corner
No. 4:	11	11 11	11	3	W	COLUEL
As erected on	the ground.	each corner mo	nument is ma	rked as described a	bov	e by
a scribed A	netal tac	a on post (e.g	metal tags.	paint on posts).		-
The work of l	ocation cons	isted of making	a claim map	as provided in NR	S 51	7.040.
		The state of the s		_		
Dated this 2	4dayof J	uly .2	011.			
		<del></del>				
NAME OF LA	OCATOR:		-1	•		
m	To 11		7			
By All	We M	- (/w/				
	laimant, or A	gent Signature	•			
N		/ / .				
E//10	H M.	CLIZI				
Owner, C	laiment, or A	gent Name (pr	inted)			

Official Record

Recording requested By DAVE C MOUGH

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES Fee \$22.50

RPTT: 0100 Book- 519 Page-



#### The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

#### CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION **LODE MINING CLAIM**

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator l	hereby certific	es that he has cau	ised to be loc e Mining Cla	cated the nim in the	_
following qu	arter sections			<	
1/4 1/ E	Section	Township	Range 52 E	Meridian MDB&M	
3 E	24	1911	SAE	MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M	RECORDER'S STAMP
in <u>Eure</u>	ka	_ County, Neva	da, on the /	2 day of Ma	20//
Name and n	nailing addres	s of locator is: _	Dave Po Bux Nevada	C Mough 1937 City, CA	95959
are claimed discovery (n feet on each	m a nonument of side of the m	direction and	feet long and  d 20  ch the Notice tion and cent	feet in a V	direction from the point of sted, together with 300
L	ocation		ch corner mo	76.	ws: Description FW Corner
No. 2:	11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	# //	4		E COLNEL
No. 3:	4	H 11	н	3	E cerner
No. 4:	4	11 11	11	3	W Corner
a scribed	metal ta	a on post (e.g	, metal tags,	arked as described a paint on posts). as provided in NRS	•
	26 day of	The state of the s	0 <u>//</u> .		
NAME OF	LOCATOR:	1 1			
By Lee	ou m	- Cord			
Owner,	Claimant, or	Agent Signature			
Elli	of M.	Crist	. <u></u>		
Owner,	Claimant, or	Agent Name (pr		Jameda Division of	Minerale (RKV, 4/15/2009 LV)

Official Record
Recording requested By
DAVE C MOUGH

Eureka County - NV

Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

RPTT Recorded By: FES Book - 519 Page 0101



#### The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

#### CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator hereby certific	e that he has con	reed to be loc	ated the	\ \
MTN BOY 22	a mar ne mas car And	e Mining Cla	im in the	
following quarter sections		a naning on-		
<del>- "</del>	Township	Range	Meridian	
1/4 <u>Section</u> 5 6 / 3	19 N	52E	MDB&M	
NE 27	1911	52E	MDB&M	
			MDB&M	RECORDER'S STAMP
		-	MDB&M	
in <u>Eureka</u>	County, Neva	da, on the 💋	$\frac{2}{2}$ day of $\frac{M^2}{2}$	20//.
Name and mailing addres	s of locator is:	Dave	C Mough	
THE STATE OF THE S	-	PO BOX		/
	_	Nevada	City. CA	95959
			100	1480 50
The Claim is approximate	ly /300	feet long and	600 feet v	vide, such that 1480 feet direction from the point of
are claimed in a	direction and	h the Notice	feet in a 5	osted, together with 500
discovery (monument of	ocation), at will	in the Notice	or Location was po	The general course of the
lode or vein is from the	Var 7 to the	South	direction.	and general transfer
TORE OF ACRE IS HOUR INC 1	<del>10/11</del> ω ω	-		
The number, location and	markings on ea	ch corner mo	nument are as follo	ws:
<u>Location</u>		arkings	\ \ <u>I</u>	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: jlastrated	en metal	fag		vw cornet
No. 2: 11	11 11	4		VE COLNEL
No. 3: "	W "	H	3	se corner
No. 4: 4	u n	11	3	W corner
			7 7	
As erected on the ground	each corner mo	nument is ma	rked as described a	above by
a scribed metal ta	g on post (e.g	, metal tags,	paint on posts).	
r				0.517.040
The work of location con	sisted of making	a claim map	as provided in NK	8 317.040.
Dated this 26 day of	Tuly	011.		
Dates dis 3 out of	<del></del>	<u> </u>		
NAME OF LOCATOR:	1.4			
D. Mest M.	12 /			
by two	(M)			
Owner, Claimant, or	Agent Signature	}		
Elliott M.	Crist	<del>,</del>		
Owner, Claimant, or	Agent Name (pr	inted)		NET CONST AMERICAN TEX

Official Record

Recording requested By DAVE C MOUGH

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$22,50 Page 1 of 1 RPTT: Recorded By: FES Book- 519 Page- 0102



#### The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

#### CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TU ALL W	HUM II MA	I CONCERN:			\ \
MTN BO	19 23		sed to be loc Mining Cla	ated the im in the	\ \
following qu	uarter sections	(s):			
1/4 ~ E	Section 2 4	Township	Range 526	Meridian MDB&M	
34	24	1911	52E	MDB&M	
				MDB&M	RECORDER'S STAMP
	·			MDB&M	
in Eure	ka	_ County, Neva	da, on the $\frac{7}{100}$	day of Mas	20//.
Name and n	nailino address	of locator is:	Dave	C Mough	
140010			PO BUX		
		_	Nevada	City, CA 9	5959
		-		/ 0 · / /	
are claimed	in a de 5	ly 1500 direction and	1 2/0	feet in a //	e, such that 1480 feet direction from the point of
-di	manusant afil	andian) at which	h the Notice	of Location was post	ed, together with 500
feet on each	side of the me	onument of local	non and cem	r une of the Claut _ direction.	The general course of the
loge or vem	is hom the Z	A STATE IN THE		- altodom	
The number	r, location and	markings on each	ch corner mo	nument are as follows	
Ī	ocation ,		arkings \		scription
	astrated	on metal	rag		N COLNEL
No. 2:	11	<u>"</u> "_"	H 0		COLNEL
No. 3:	4	# #		38	
No. 4: 📐	H	<u> " "                                 </u>	11		corner
	<u> </u>	and some ma	number is ess	rked as described abo	we hv
As erected	m me ground,	g on post (e.g	au ei neamh : 20st letam	naint on nosts).	, 40 03
C SCITO CO	1110/12/12	7 VIII FUEL (C.S	. Moun digits	pagar on product	
The work o	f location cons	isted of making	a claim map	as provided in NRS 5	517 <u>.04</u> 0.
		The state of the s			
Dated this	<b>√</b> day of _	Tuly 2	) <u>//</u>		
		Λ.			
NAME OF	LOCATOR:	AZ			
Dy Do	It M.	Cant			
Owner,	Claimant, or A	Agent Signature			
	of M.				
Owner,	Claimant, or I	Agent Name (pri	inted)		
The contract of the contract o		- C	_ # 12 W	and Division of M	inomia (DIEV 4/15/2000 I.V)

# Official Record Recording requested By DAVE C MOUGH

Eureka County - NV

### Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$22.50

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES

Book- 519 Page- 0103



#### The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

#### CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator I	hereby certific	es that he has cau	sed to be lo e Mining Cla	cated the aim in the	<i></i>		\ \
	arter sections	(s):		<	The Real Property lies, the Parks of the Par		7 /
5 <u>1/4</u>	Section	Township	Range 52 E	Meridian MDB&M			/
NE	24	19N	Sae	MDB&M	The state of the s		
				MDB&M MDB&M		RECORDER	'S STAMP
in <u>Eure</u>		County, Neva	_ <	a day of M	a y	, 20 <u>/                                   </u>	
Manne and th	mind some	S Of locator is	PO Bux	1937	-/-		
				City, CA	95	7959	
are claimed discovery (r feet on each	in a <u>//</u> nonument of i side of the m	direction and ocation), at which onument of local Verta to the	the Notice	feet in a <u>5</u> c of Location was p ter line of the Clair	oste	, such that <u>//</u> direction from t d, together with he general cours	he point of <b>500</b>
<u>L</u>	ocation ,	<u>M</u> ,	ch corner mo	onument are as foll	Desc	ription V Corner	
	astra/ec	en metal	Tag	<del></del>		COLNEL	<del></del>
No. 2: No. 3:		"— "—			5 E		
No. 4:	u	" "	11			Cerner	
As erected of	on the ground metal ta	, each corner mo	nument is m metal tags,	arked as described point on posts).	abov	ve by	
The work of	f location con	sisted of making	a claim map	as provided in NI	RS 51	17.040.	
	26 day of _	The state of the s					
m	LOCATOR:	In F					
By Alle	ne m.						
76.		Agent Signature					
Elli	of M.	Crist					
700-		Agent Name (pr	inted)				

Official Record

Recording requested By DAVE C MOUGH

Eureka County - NV

Mike Rebaleati - Recorder Fee: \$22.50 Page 1 of 1

Recorded By: FES Book- 519 Page- 0104

RPTT:



#### The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

#### CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION **LODE MINING CLAIM**

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator her	eby certifies	that he has cau Lock	sed to be loo Mining Cla	exted the im in the	_ \ \
following quart	er sections(		J	<	
1/4	Section 244	Township	Range	Meridian MDB&M	
3E	24	1911	52 E	MDB&M	
				MDB&M MDB&M	RECORDER'S STAMP
in Eure	ka	County, Neva	da, on the _/	2 day of Ma	/
Name and mail	ling address	of locator is: _		C Mough	
			PO BOX		
		<u> </u>	Nevada	City, CA	75959
feet on each sid	a <u></u>	direction and	h the Notice tion and cent	feet in a	ide, such that 1480 feetdirection from the point of sted, together with 300 The general course of the
		narkings on eac	h comer mo	nument are as follov	vs:
	ation 1	,	arkings	The state of the s	escription
		on metal	Tag		WEGINET
110121	11	<u>"</u> "	#	-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\	E COLNEL
140. 3.	<u>"</u>	118	11		W corner
190: 4:	<del>- \</del>	<del></del>		<del></del>	
a scribed m	etal tag	OR POST (e.g.	. metal tags,		•
The work of lo	cation consi	sted of making	a claim map	as provided in NRS	517.040.
Dated this 24	day of J	uly 2	<u>)1L</u> .		
NAME OF LO	<u> </u>	11		•	
~ J		- Ciana			
N	-	gent Signature Crist	•		
		gent Name (pri	nted)		

08/03/2011

Official Record
Recording requested By
DAVE C MOUGH

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$22.50 Page 1 of 1
RPTT: Recorded By: FES

Book- 519 Page- 0105



#### The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

#### CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

MTN I	or hereby certifie	Loc	used to be loc le Mining Cla	ated the im in the		\ \
following	quarter sections	(s):		-		-1
5 W4 3 E	Section /3	Township 19N	Range 52 5	Meridian MDB&M MDB&M		
NENW	24	19 NV	52 E	MDB&M MDB&M	RECORDE	ER'S STAMP
in <u>Ea</u>	reka	_ County, Nev	ada, on the $\frac{1}{2}$	2 day of/	1 ay , 2011.	
Name an	d mailing address	s of locator is:	PO BOX			
		•	Nevada	City, CA	95959	
are claim discovery feet on ea lode or ve	ach side of the mein is from the /	direction are ocation), at who onument of local yearth to the	ich the Notice ation and cent ne Soa 7a	feet in a 5 of Location was at line of the Cla direction.	et wide, such thatdirection from s posted, together with him. The general cou	the point of h .500
	ber, location and Location	, <u>,</u>	<u>Aarkings</u>	nument are as fo	Description	
No. 1:	illastratea	on meta	/ fag	7 7	NW Corner	
No. 2:	11		40	<del></del>	NE COLNEL	
No. 3:	K	# #	м		SE corner	
No. 4:	· ·	11 11	11		SW Corner	
a scribe	ed on the ground, ed metal +a	g on post (e.	g. metal tags,	paint on posts).		
The worl	k of location cons	sisted of making	g a ciaim map	as provided in I	7.C3 317.040.	
Dated thi	is <u><b>26</b></u> day of _	Tuly :	2011.			

NAME OF LOCATOR:

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature

Elliott M. Crist

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

08/03/2011

Official Record
Recording requested By
DAVE C MOUGH

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder



#### The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

#### CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION **LODE MINING CLAIM**

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

MTN B	04 d7		ised to be lo e Mining Cla	cated the nim in the	/	\ \
following q	uarter sections	(s):		<u>~</u>		
1/4 1/4	Section	Township 19 N	Range 52 E	<u>Meridian</u> MDB&M		\
NE	24	19N	52E	MDB&M		
SE SW	24	19N	52E	MDB&M	PECON	minto orrando
3 W	24	19 N	52E	MDB&M	RECORD	er's stamp
in <u>Eur</u>		_ County, Neva		C Mough	29,20/	<u>/.</u>
TALLY MENT	HILLIAN GUALAN	. 01 1000001 10.	PO BEX		7 1	
		_	Nevada		95959	
		_		101	7	
The Claim	is approximate	ly 1500 direction and	feet long and	feet in a 15 N	wide, such that	m the point of
are claimed	in a	oction) of whi	the Notice	of Location was i	posted, together wi	th 300
feet on each	side of the m	onument of loca	tion and cent	ter line of the Clair	m. The general co	urse of the
lode or vein	is from the	Verth to the	South	direction.	1	
	/	/	75.			
				nument are as foll	ows:	
	ocation		<u>arkings</u>	\ \	Description	
	astrateo	on metal	rag	- 4	NW Corner	
No. 2:	11	<u>" "                                  </u>	40		NE COLNEL	
No. 3:	ď	\ <u>"</u> "_			SE corner	
No. 4:	4	u n	11		SW COPNET	
	/ /				_	
As erected	on the ground,	each corner mo	nument is m	arked as described	above by	
a scribed	metal ta	g on post (e.g	. metal tags,	paint on posts).	•	
		<i>O</i> .				
The work o	f location con	sisted of making	a claim mar	as provided in NI	RS 517.040.	
	<b>~</b> / -	P. 1.				
Dated this	day of _	July 2	0 <u>71</u> .			
		U //				
NAME OF	LOCATOR:	AX				
By Me	M. C.	1m				
Owner,	Claimant, or	Agent Signature				
76	iott M.	- F - F -				
		Agent Name (pr	inted)			

08/03/2011

Official Record Recording requested By DAVE C MOUGH

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$22.50

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES

Book- 519 Page- 0107



#### The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

#### CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator hereby certif	ies that he has car Lod	used to be loo le Mining Cla	ated the im in the		\
following quarter section			_		1 1
$\frac{1/4}{5\omega}$ Section $\frac{1/3}{24}$	Township 19N 19N	Range 52 E 52 E	Meridian MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M	RECORDER'S	STAMP
in Eureka	County, Neva	ida, on the 1	2 day of Ma	20//	
Name and mailing addre	ess of locator is:	Dave Po Bex Nevada	City, CA	95959	
The Claim is approximate claimed in a M discovery (monument of feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the	flocation), at which monument of local North to the	ch the Notice tion and cent e <b>Soath</b>	feet in a 5 of Location was poter line of the Claim direction.	. The general course of	ooint of
The number, location at			nument are as follo	ws: Description	
Location No. 1: //astrate	/	<u>(arkings</u>		VW COLNEL	
No. 2: "	11 11			E COLNEL	
No. 3:	- "	- 4		E corner	
No. 4: "	<u>"</u> "	"		W Cerner	
As crected on the groun a scribed metal +	a a on post (e.e	g. metal tags,	paint on posts).		
Dated this 26 day of	July ,2	011.			
NAME OF LOCATOR  By Work M	-ant				
Owner, Claimant, of Elliott M					
	- Acent Name (no	rinted)			

08/03/2011

03:21 PM

Official Record
Recording requested By
DAVE C MOUGH

Eureka County - NV

Mike Rebaleati - Recorder
Fee: \$22.50 Page 1 of 1
RPTT: Recorded By: FES
Book-519 Page 0108



# The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

# CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator MTN 8	hereby certifie	s that he has cau	ised to be loc e Mining Cla	ated the im in the		\ \
following q	uarter sections	(s):	_	<		
1/4 NW	Section 24	Township 19 M	Range 53.E	Meridian MDB&M		
3 W	24	1911	_58Æ	MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M	RECO	ORDER'S STAMP
in Eur	e ka	_ County, Neva	da, on the /	a_day of _MC	29 :	20 <u>11</u> .
Name and r	nailing addres	s of locator is: _	Dave Po Box	C Mough	<del>-) - -</del>	
		-	Nevada	City, CA	95959	
are claimed discovery (1 feet on each	in a <u>.5</u> monument of l side of the m	direction and ocation), at which onument of local yearth to the	d <u>200</u> ch the Notice tion and cent	feet in a	osted, togethe	r from the point of ser with 300
I	ocation	<u>, M</u>	ch corner mo <u>(arkings</u>		Description	_
	lastrated	on metal	fag		NW Corn	
No. 2:	"		# V		VE COLA	
No. 3:	4	"- "-	H H		SE Corn	
No. 4:	4	<del></del>			SW COLA	<del>5 * </del>
As erected	on the ground. Metal ta	each comer mo a on post (e.g	nument is mage, metal tags,	arked as described paint on posts).	above by	
The work o	f location con	sisted of making	a claim map	as provided in NR	S 517.040.	
Dated this	26 day of	Tuly 2	011			
NAME OF	LOCATOR:	ant				
	Claimant, or	Agent Signature	}			
The contract of the contract o		crist				
		Agent Name (pr	inted)			

08/03/2011

33 21 PM

Official Record
Recording requested By

Recording requested By DAVE C MOUGH

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$22.50 Page 1 of 1
RPTT Recorded By FES

Book- 519 Page- 0109



# The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

# CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator hereby MTN BOY 3	certifies that he ha	s caused to be loc Lode Mining Cla	ated the im in the	_ \ \
following quarter se		, <del></del> <b>3</b>		
5 1/4 Sect	tion Townsh		Meridian MDB&M	
NW 2	4 19N	52 <u>E</u>	MDB&M	
			MDB&M MDB&M	RECORDER'S STAMP
		_ <	2 day of May	20 <u>//</u> .
Name and mailing	address of locator	is: <u>Dave</u>	C Mough	
		PO BOX	01 40 00	rara
		Nevada	LITY, L. H. 73	7959
The Claim is appropriate claimed in a	ont of location), at the monument of	n and <u>of C</u> which the Notice location and cent	_ feet in a <u>5</u> of Location was poste er line of the Claim. T	, such that feet direction from the point of d, together with he general course of the
The number, location	on and markings o	n each comer mo	nument are as follows:	
Location		Markings	Desc	aiption
No. 1: jlastro		tal tag	NU	UCORNES
No. 2: 11	H /	N RO	NE.	COLNEL
No. 3:	\ " ,	y H	58	Cerner
No. 4:	1 1	n 11	SW.	COFACT
a scribed meta	tag on post	(e.g. metal tags,		
The work of location	on consisted of ma	king a claim map	as provided in NRS 51	7.040.
Dated this 26 day	of July	20 <u>_/                                    </u>		
NAME OF LOCATE  By Mott	ror: M. Ans	5		
	nt, or Agent Signs	ature		
N	M. Cris			
Owner, Claima	nt, or Agent Nam	e (printed)		

08/03/2011

Official Record Recording requested By DAVE C MOUGH

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES Fee: \$22.50 RPTT:

Book- 519 Page- 0110



#### The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

#### CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION **LODE MINING CLAIM**

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator hereby certified MTN BOY 31	s that he has car	used to be lo e Mining Cl	cated the	
following quarter sections		o wining or		
$ \begin{array}{c c} 1/4 & \underline{\text{Section}} \\ N\omega & 24 \\ \hline 3\omega & 24 \end{array} $	Township 19 N 19 N	Range 52 E 52 E	Meridian MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M	RECORDER'S STAMP
in Eureka	_ County, Neva	<	C	<u>7</u> .20 <u>//</u> .
Name and mailing address	s of locator is: _ _ _	Dave Po Bux Nevada	C Mough 1937 City, CA 9	15959
lode or vein is from the _	ocation), at which onument of local yearth to the	ch the Notice tion and cen e <u>5027h</u>	_ feet in a of Location was poster line of the Claim. _ direction.	The general course of the
The number, location and Location	<u>, M</u>	en corner me arkings	\ <u>D</u>	escription (
No. 1: illastratea		tag	<del>\</del>	Wedrner
No. 2:	<del>"</del> "-	A U		Ecorner
No. 3: 4	" "	<del>"</del>		E Corner
As erected on the ground, a scribed metal +a	each corner mo	nument is m metal tags,	arked as described at paint on posts).	pove by
The work of location con-	isted of making	a claim map	as provided in NRS	517.040.
Dated this <u>26</u> day of _	Tuly 2	011		
NAME OF LOCATOR:  By West M.	Int			
Owner, Claimant, or Elliott M.				
Owner, Claimant, or		inted)		

Official Record

Recording requested By DAVE C MOUGH

Eureka County\_- NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$22.50 Page 1 of 1
RPTT: Recorded By: FES
Book-519 Page- 0111



#### The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

#### CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION **LODE MINING CLAIM**

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator hereb	y certifies that	he has caus Lode	ed to be loce Mining Clai	nted the m in the		\ \
following quarter		<del></del>	Ũ	<		
5 4 Se		wnship	Range 52 E	Meridian MDB&M		
NW	24	1911	52 E	MDB&M		
				MDB&M MDB&M	RECOR	DER'S STAMP
in Eureko		_	_ (	day of Ma	, 20,	11-
Name and mailing	g address of lo		Dave (	1937 1937	<del>/ / </del>	
			Vevada		95959	
The Claim is apprare claimed in a _ discovery (monus feet on each side lode or vein is from	ment of location of the monume	ection and n), at which nt of locati	the Notice on and cente	feet in a #5	osted, together	rom the point of with 300 course of the
				ument are as folio	ws:	
Location		/	rkings		Description VW Corne	r
No. 1: //ast	raied on	m e rau	Tuy		VE COLNE	
No. 2: 11 No. 3: 1	\ \ H	_ ",	<del></del>		E cornel	
No. 4: 4	1 1		11		W Corner	
As crected on the	al tagon	<b>Post</b> (e.g.	metal tags, p	aint on posts).		
The work of local	tion consisted o	of making a	ı claim map a	as provided in NR	S 517.040.	
Dated this <u>26</u>	lay of July	, 20	<u>H</u> .			
NAME OF LOCA	ATOR: M. Cin	X				
~~ / ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	nant, or Agent	Signature				
N	M. Cr	- / ·				
	nant, or Agent		nted)			

08/03/2011

03:21 PM

Official Record
Recording requested By
DAVE C MOUGH

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee \$22.50

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES

Book-519 Page- 0112



# The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

# CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

	\ \
The locator hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the	~
MTN BOY 33 Lode Mining Claim in the	
following quarter sections(s):	
36.41	
1/4 Section Township Range Meridi	
NW 24 1914 52E MDB&	
3W 1913 19N 52E MDB&	
MDB&	
MDB&	EM RECORDER OF STREET
in Eureka County, Nevada, on the 12 day of	of May ,2011.
in Eure Au County, Nevada, on the - way to	01 <u>/ 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / </u>
The state of the s	a a l
Name and mailing address of locator is: Dave CM	0491
PO Bex 1937	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Nevada City.	CA 95959
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600	
are claimed in a 5 direction and $\propto 0$ test in a	a // direction from the point of
discovery (monument of location) at which the Notice of Locat	ion was posted, together with 500
feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of	me Claim. The general course of me
lode or vein is from the North to the South direction	on.
The number, location and markings on each corner monument a	ire as follows:
Location Markings	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: illustrated on metal fag	NW corner
No. 2: 11 " " "	NE COLNEL
No. 3: " " " "	SE corner
No. 4: " " " "	SW corner
140. 4:	
A wall among many and in marked as o	legarihed shave hy
As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as of	marks
a scribed metal tag on post (e.g. metal tags, paint on	pusis).
	4-4 :- 3MG C17 A40
The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provide	160 III NKS 317.040.
2/ 7.1.	
Dated this <u>36</u> day of <u>July</u> , 2011.	
A.	
NAME OF LOCATOR:	
100 41 01 1 1	
By Well M. Gret	
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature	,
/ / / .	•
Elliott M. Crist	
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)	
CATION CONTINUES OF LISCON LIGHTS (Princes)	

08/03/2011

03.21 PM

Official Record
Recording requested By
DAVE C MOUGH

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Page 1 Fee: \$22,50 Recorded By: FES RPTT: Book- 519 Page- 0113

#### The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

#### CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION **LODE MINING CLAIM**

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

I O FEED IVE CONTRACTOR					\ \
The locator hereby certifi	ies that he has cau	ised to be lo	cated the	/	\ \
MTN 809 34		e Mining Cla			
following quarter section	s(s):			The state of the s	
1/4 Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>		
$\sqrt{\omega}$ 19	19 N	53 E	MDB&M		
			MDB&M	The state of the s	
			MDB&M	- Maria	TOTATO CHARGOCO
			MDB&M	REG	CORDER'S STAMP
		. /	11. " M	alu I	.20//.
in Eureka	County, Neva	da, on the _	// day of	23	, 20 <u>77</u> .
		27 110	Manal	١ ١	
Name and mailing addre	ss of locator is: _		C Mough		
		PO BOX		<del>/2 = /=</del>	
		Nevada	City, CH	9595	7
_	1500		Non Y.		that <u>1480</u> feet
The Claim is approximat	ely 7500	feet long and		wide, such	mat / / a v leet
are claimed in a //	direction and	i 20	_ feet in a _ <u>S</u>	arrecti	on from the point of
discovery (monument of	location), at whi	ch me Nonce	or Location was	posteu, toge	emi course of the
feet on each side of the n	nonument of loca	non and cen	direction.	nr. The Ben	erai compe or mo
lode or vein is from the	/y #F14 10 th	- Junin	_ difection:	. 1	
The number, location an	i maricinos on ea	ch corner mo	nument are as fol	lows:	
Location		arkings		Description	}
No. 1: jlastrate		F0.0	1 1	NW COI	
	" " "		<del></del>	NE cor	
110+ 2+		<del></del>			ner
110.0.	<u> </u>				
No. 4: 4				SW Ceri	<u> 1 e r                                 </u>
	. \	. •	_ /		
As erected on the ground	i, each corner mo	nument is m	arked as described	above by	
a scribed metal to	19 00 Post (e.g	. metal tags,	paint on posts).		
		-	/		
The work of location con	nsisted of making	a claim maj	o as provided in N	RS 517.040.	•
2/		-			
Dated this 26 day of_	J414 ,2	0/1			
	/A.				
NAME OF LOCATOR:					
In Fr M					
By Woll 11.	Con				
Owner, Claimant, or	Agent Signature				
Jun 11 11 14	10.1.4				
Elliott M					
Owner, Claimant, or	r Agent Name (pr	inted)			

Official Record Recording requested By DAVE C MOUGH

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$22.50

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES

Book- 519 Page- 0114



#### The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

#### CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator hereby certing MTN 804 35	fies that he has car Lod	used to be loc le Mining Cla	cated the im in the	\ \
following quarter section	ns(s):			
1/4 Section /? 5 w /?	Township 12N 19N	Range 53 E 53 E	Meridian MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M	RECORDER'S STAMP
in Eureka	County, Neva	_<	<	/
Name and mailing addr	ess of locator is: _ - -	PO Bux	City, CA 9	5959
feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the	f location), at which monument of local North to the	ch the Notice tion and cent e <u>50474</u>	feet in a	e, such that \( \frac{480}{80} \) feet direction from the point of ed, together with \( \frac{300}{80} \) The general course of the
The number, location as			nument are as follows	: scription
<u>Location</u> No. 1: <u>i/lastrate</u>		larkings		W Corner
No. 2: 11	# 11	-	NE	
No. 3: "	<del>\</del>	#	58	<del></del>
No. 4: 4		H		
As erected on the ground a scribed metal +	a a on post (e.g	g. metal tags,	paint on posts).	
The work of location co	ensisted of making	; a claim map	as provided in NRS 5	517.040.
Dated this 26 day of	July ,2	0 <u>11</u> .		
NAME OF LOCATOR By MATCH	But			
Owner, Claimant, o	/ / .			
Elliott M				
Owner, Claimant, o	r Agent Name (pr	inted)		

08/03/2011

03:21 PM

Official Record

Recording requested By DAVE C MOUGH

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: **\$22.50** Page i Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES RPTT:

Book- 519 Page- 0115



#### The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

#### CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION **LODE MINING CLAIM**

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator hereby MTN 809.	y certifies that I	e has caused to be Lode Mining	located the Claim in the			\
following quarter	sections(s):					. \
νω <u>1/4</u> <u>8</u>		waship Rang 9 N 530	Meridian MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M	RE	CORDER'S S	TAMP
in Eureko		ty, Nevada, on the		. 0	_, 20 <u>//</u> .	
Name and mailin	ig address of loc	ator is: <u>Da.Ve</u> <u>Po</u> B <u>Neva</u>	la City, CA	9595		
are claimed in a discovery (monu- feet on each side lode or vein is fro	ment of location of the monumes om the North	to the <u>Soati</u>	feet in a <u>S</u> tice of Location w center line of the C	direct as posted, toget laim. The ger	that 1480 tion from the poether with 30 neral course of t	oint of
Locati	on , ,	, Markings		Descriptio		
No. 1: //as/	rated on		<del></del>	NE CO		<del></del>
No. 2: 11 No. 3: 4	\ H	- "			Her	
No. 4: "	1	" "		SW Cer		
a scribed met	al tagons	<u>প্র্যা</u> (e.g. metal ta	s marked as describ gs, paint on posts). map as provided in		).	
Dated this <u>26</u>	1	The same of the sa				
NAME OF LOC By West	. /70	7	_			
76.	nant, or Agent S	/ -				
	nant, or Agent l		<b>-</b>			

Official Record

Recording requested By DAVE C MOUGH

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: **\$22.50** 

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES

Book- 519 Page- 0116



#### The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

#### CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION **LODE MINING CLAIM**

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator had MTN 80	ereby certific	es that he has cau	ised to be lo e Mining Cla	cated the nim in the	
following qu	arter sections			<	
1/4 N W	Section / 9	Township	Range 33 E	Meridian MDB&M	
3w	19	19 N	53E	MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M	RECORDER'S STAMP
in Eure	ka	_ County, Neva	da, on the /	, T	29 . 20/1.
Name and ma	ailing addres	s of locator is:	Dave Po Box Nevada		95959
are claimed in discovery (m feet on each s	n a <u>5</u> conument of l side of the m	direction and ocation), at which onument of local Verta to the	feet long and  i <u>20</u> ch the Notice  tion and cen	600 feet v feet in a /V	vide, such that 1480 feet direction from the point of osted, together with 300
	location and		ch corner mo arkings	nument are as follo	ws: Description
		on metal	Fag		VW Corner
No. 2:	11	" "_	N 0		VE COLNEL
No. 3:	H .	- n - n			E cerner
No. 4:	4	<u>"</u>		=	W corner
As erected or a. scribed	n the ground metal ta	each corner mo	nument is m . metal tags,	arked as described a paint on posts).	above by
The work of	location con	sisted of making	a claim map	as provided in NR	S 517.040.
Dated this 6	day of	Tuly 2	0 <u>11</u> .		
NAME OF L	OCATOR:	Ant		,	
	Claimant, or	Agent Signature			
		Crist			
Owner, C	Claimant, or	Agent Name (pri	inted)		

08/03/2011

Official

Record

Recording requested By DAVE C MOUGH

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: **\$22.50** RPTT:

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES

Book- 519 Page- 0117



### The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

#### CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION **LODE MINING CLAIM**

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator I		s that he has cau Lode	sed to be loc Mining Cla	ated the im in the	
	arter sections		•	_	
N W	Section 19	Township 19 17	Range 53E	Meridian MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M	RECORDER'S STAMP
in <u>Eure</u>	ka	County, Nevad	la, on the /	/_day of	20//.
Name and n	nailing address		Dave Po Bux Nevada		5959
are claimed discovery (n feet on each lode or vein	in a // nonument of l side of the m is from the /	ver h to the	h the Notice ion and cent	_ feet in a of Location was pos er line of the Claim. _ direction.	de, such that 1480 feet direction from the point of ted, together with 300 The general course of the
L	ocation	<u>, M</u> ;	h corner mo urkings		s: <u>scription</u> W Cornel
No. 1: <u>///</u> No. 2:	asrralea 'I	on metal	Tug .		E COLNEL
No. 3:	4	# "	*	3.	
No. 4:	11	11 11	11	51	y corner
a scribed	metal ta	g on post (e.g.	metal tags,		
The work of	f location cons	sisted of making	a claim map	as provided in NRS	517.040.
Dated this 2	26 day of _	Tuly ,20	<u>11.</u>		
111	LOCATOR:	Ant		·	
	Claimant, or	Agent Signature	_		
		Crist	. 45		
Owner,	Claimant, or	Agent Name (pri	nted)		

Official Record
Recording requested By
DAVE C MOUGH

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: **\$22.50** 

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES

Book- 519 Page- 0118



### The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

#### CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION **LODE MINING CLAIM**

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator hereby certified MTN 809 40	Lod	ised to be lo e Mining Cli	cated the aim in the		
following quarter sections	(s):		_	The Real Property lies, the Parks	
1/4 Section	Township	Range 53E	Meridian MDB&M		
			MDB&M	The same of the sa	
			MDB&M MDB&M		RECORDER'S STAMP
				M	
in Eureka	_ County, Neva	da, on the $\angle$	day of Mo	29	, 20 <u>//</u> .
		20.	S Maria	0	
Name and mailing addres	s of locator is: _	Dave	C Mough	-	
	_	PO Bux Nevada		05	959
		/YEVada	7		
The Claim is approximate	v 1500	feet long and	600 feet v	wide,	such that 1480 feet
are claimed in a 💚 👚	direction and	1 20	feet in a 5	/ d	irection from the point of
discovery (monument of l	ocation), at which	ch the Notice	of Location was p	osted,	together with 300
feet on each side of the m	onument of local	tion and cent	er une of the Clain direction.	n. in	e general course of the
lode or vein is from the /	A ALLW TO THE	SULLIN	_anaxion	<b>1</b>	
The number, location and	markings on each	ch corner me	nument are as follo	ows:	
Location	<u>M</u>	<u>arkings</u>	\ \	Descri	
No. 1: jlastrated	onmetal	fag			Corner
No. 2: '/	it //	# 0			COLNEL
No. 3: 4	" "	н			Cornel
No. 4: "	11 11	Il .		SW	Corner
			/ /		-
As erected on the ground,	each corner mo	nument is m	arked as described	above	ь бу
a scribed metal ta	g on post (e.g	. metai tags,	paint on posts).		
The work of location con-	- sisted of making	a cloim mar	as mavided in NR	S 517	040.
	The state of the s	a canna maq	, as provided in 141	W 211	
Dated this 26 day of	Tuly ,21	0 <u>11</u> .			
NAME OF LOCATOR:		,		-	
Mutt M.	11	•			
By Colon	-un				
Owner, Claimant, or	-/-/			•	
Elliott M.					
Owner, Claimant, or	Agent Name (pri	inted)			

00/03/2011

03:21 PM

### Official Record

Recording requested By DAVE C MOUGH

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee. \$22.50

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By. FES

Book- 519 Page- 0119



# The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

## CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator hereby certifies that	he has caused to be located the
MTN BOY 45	he has caused to be located the Lode Mining Claim in the
following quarter sections(s):	

<del>-</del>						1
1/4	Section	Township	Range 53E	Meridian MDB&M		
5 W	18	1914	53E	MDB&M		The same of the sa
	. <u></u>	·		MDB&M MDB&M	RECORDER'S ST	AMP
in <i>Eur</i>	eka	County, Neva	da, on the /	day of	1 ay . 20/1.	
Name and r	nailing address	of locator is:	Dave	C Mough	,	
	•		PO Bex	1937	/ /	
			Nevada	City, CA	95959	
		1500		700		٠
The Claim	is approximate	ly <i>1500</i> 1	cet long and	Get tec	t wide, such that $\frac{1480}{1}$	_ neet
are claimed	in a	direction and	h the Notice	of Location was	posted, together with 30	jih oi
discovery ()	nonument of a	ocamon, at with	ion and cent	er line of the Cla	im. The general course of th	ie
lode or vein	is from the	Verth to the	South	direction.		
	/	7	- N	\ \		
The numbe	r, location and	markings on eac	h comer mo	nument are as fo		
I	ocation	<u>, M</u>	<u>arkings</u>	/ /	Description	
No. 1: //	lastrated	on metal	129	/ /	NW Corner	
No. 2:	71	H 11	R	7 /	NE COLNEL	
No. 3:	4	" "	N		SE corner	
No. 4:	"	11 11	11		SW corner	
-	V V					

As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by a scribed metal tag on post (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 26 day of July 2011

NAME OF LQCATOR:

Owner Claimant or Agent Signature

Elliott M. Crist

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

Official Record
Recording requested By
DAVE C MOUGH

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES Fee: \$22.50

Book- 519 Page- 0120



#### The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

#### CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION **LODE MINING CLAIM**

TO ALL W	HOM IT MA	Y CONCERN:				\ \
The locator	hereby certific	s that he has can	sed to be loc	ated the		\ \
MTN B C	arter sections		e Mining Cla	ım ın me		-11
		•	<b>n</b>	* #t.tt		/
1/4	Section	Township 19 N	Range 55E	Meridian MDB&M		1
NW	18	1911	53E	MDB&M		
				MDB&M		
				MDB&M	RECOR	DER'S STAMP
in Eure	ka	County, Neva	da, on the <u>/</u>	/_day of	ay ,20/	<u>″</u> .
Name and n	nailing addres	s of locator is:	Dave	C Mough	<u>,                                    </u>	·
	_	_	PO BOX			
			Nevada	City, CA	95959	
are claimed discovery (r feet on each	in a <u>//</u> nonument of l side of the m	direction and ocation), at which onument of local year the to the	the Notice tion and cent	feet in a <u>5</u> of Location was er line of the Cla	t wide, such that direction from the posted, together wim. The general c	om the point of with 300
	, location and ocation	markings on each	ch corner mo arkings	nument are as fo	llows: <u>Description</u>	
		on metal	Fag	/ /	NW Corne	۲
No. 2:	11	H 11	40		NE COLNE	
No. 3:	4	11 11	H		SE corner	
No. 4:	4	<u> </u>	11		SW corner	
As erected a	on the ground, metal +a	each comer mo	nument is ma . metal tags,	rked as describe paint on posts).	ed above by	
The work of	f location con	sisted of making	a claim map	as provided in N	IRS 517.040.	
Dated this 6	26 day of _	Tuly 2	<u>11</u> .			
	LOCATOR:					
By alexander	TM. On	ul]	<del></del>			
Owner,	Claimant, or	Agent Signature				
		Crist				
Owner,	Claimant, or	Agent Name (pri	inted)		ARE I AND	7 <i>AHED</i> 000 T 30
1984				COLUMN THE RESEARCH		

Official Record
Recording requested By
DAVE C MOUGH

Eureka County - NV

Mike Rebaleati - Recorder Fee: **\$22.50** RPTT:

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES

Book-519 Page- 0121



#### The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

#### CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION **LODE MINING CLAIM**

		s that he has cau	sed to be loc	ated the		\ \
MTN BO following q	uarter sections		Mining Cla	im in the		7
1/4	Section	Township	Range 5.3 E	Meridian MDB&M		
SW.	18	19N	SŠĒ	MDB&M MDB&M	RECORDI	er's stamp
in <u>Eure</u>	eka	_ County, Neva	da, on the	MDB&M day of M	ay 2011	
Name and r	nailing addres	s of locator is:		C Mough		
		-	PO Bex Nevada		95959	
are claimed discovery (1 feet on each	in a monument of l side of the m	ocation), at which	h the Notice tion and cent	feet in a 5. of Location was er line of the Cla	t wide, such that	n the point of th 300
. <u>I</u>	ocation ,	, <u>M</u>	ch corner mo arkings	nument are as fo	<u>Description</u>	
No. 1: <u>//</u> No. 2:	lastrated	on metal	tag	<del>-\-\</del>	NW COLNEL	
No. 3:	4	"-	И		SE COLNEL	
No. 4:	4	" "	11		SW Corner	
As erected	on the ground, metal ta	each corner mo	nument is ma . metal tags,	arked as describe paint on posts).	d above by	
The work o	of location con	sisted of making	a claim map	as provided in N	IRS 517.040.	
Dated this	26 day of _	July ,21	0 <u>11</u> .			
1/2.	LOCATOR:	1 4				
~,	M.	mel	<u> </u>			
7%	-	Agent Signature				
	ioH M.		-			
Owner,	, Claimant, or	Agent Name (pri		oveds Division	of Minerals (REV.	4/15/2009 LV\

Official Record

Recording requested By DAVE C MOUGH

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES Fee: \$22,56 Book- 519 Page- 0122



#### The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

#### CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

#### TO ALL WHOMIT MAY CONCERN:

		s that he has cau	sed to be lo	cated the
MTN BO	4 48	Lode	Mining Cla	aim in the
following qua	arter sections		-	
N W	Section	Township	Range 5.3 E	Meridian MDB&M
3W	-/-	MAN	53E_	MDB&M
300				MDB&M
	<del></del>			MDB&M RECORDER'S STAMP
in Eure	ka	_ County, Nevas	da, on the _/	day of $\frac{MQy}{2}$ , 20//.
Name and ma	ailine address	of locator is:	Dave	C Mongh
, tarrio dale ma	and war		PO Bex	
			Nevada	
			7-2-4	
The Claim is	approximate	v 1500 i	eet long and	feet wide, such that 1480 feet
이번 사람이에 내	na /\/	anneconn sna	20	feet in a 5 direction from the point of
discovery (m	onument of l	ocation), at which	h the Notice	of Location was posted, together with 300
feet on each s	side of the me	onument of locat	ion and cent	ter line of the Claim. The general course of the
lode or vein i	is from the 🖊	Verita to the	SOATA	_direction.
	/	/		College to
				nument are as follows:
	cation	y. , <u>/==</u>	arkings	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: ///4	estrated	on metal	rag	NW Corner
No. 2:	11	<u> </u>	40	NE COLNEL
No. 3:	4	H H_	H	SE corner
No. 4:	4	u u	H	SW Corner
	/ /			
As erected or	n the ground,	each corner mor	nument is m	arked as described above by
scribed	metal ta	g on post (e.g.	. metal tags,	paint on posts).
			-	/
The work of	location cons	isted of making	a claim map	as provided in NRS 517.040.
_		The state of the s		
Dated this 💆	6 day of ~	u/y , 20	) <u>//</u> .	
NAME OF L	OCATOR:	1 2		
Бу	Te M.	met		
Owner, C	Claimant, or A	Agent Signature		
		crist		
Owner, C	Claimant, or	Agent Name (pri		
The State of the S				(evada Division of Minerals (REV. 4/15/2009 LV)

08/03/2011

03 - 21 PM

Official Record

Recording requested By DAVE C MOUGH

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: **\$22.50** PRETT: R

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By. FES

Book- 519 Page- 0123



# The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

## CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator herel	by certifie	s that he has cat Lod	used to be loo	cated the im in the	\	\
following quarte	r sections	(s):	•	_		. \
<u>1/4</u> § ≤ ₩	Section 18	Township 19 N	Range 53 E	Meridian MDB&M		_ /
				MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M	RECORDER'S	STAMP
in Eurek	<u>a</u>	_County, Neva	da, on the <u>/</u>	day of Ma	2920//.	,
Name and mailir	ng address	-	Dave Po Box	C Mough	<del>}                                    </del>	<del></del>
			Nevada		95959	
The Claim is app are claimed in a discovery (monu feet on each side lode or vein is fo	ment of keeps of the mo	direction and ocation), at which on the direction direction and the direction direction and directio	l <u>26</u> th the Notice tion and cent	of Location was per line of the Clain	wide, such that 148 of direction from the osted, together with 30. The general course of	DOINT OI
	/ /			nument are as folio	unc.	
Locati	ion	. <u>M</u> ,	arkings	\ \ ]	<u>Description</u>	
No. 1: //ast	rated		tag		NW Corner	
No. 2: //	+-+	<u>"</u> " ",	- <del>N</del>		VE COLNEL	
No. 3: 4 No. 4: 4	<del>-/- '</del>	" "	"		SE <u>corner</u>	<del> </del>
	$\overline{}$			777		
As erected on the	e ground,	each corner mor 3 on post (e.g.	nument is ma metal tags,	rked as described : paint on posts).	above by	
The work of loca	ition cons	isted of making	a claim map	as provided in NR	S 517.040.	
Dated this <u>26</u>	day of	Tuly ,20	<u> 11</u> .			
NAME OF LOC	ATOR:	Ant				
By Owner Clair	ment or A	gent Signature	<del></del>			
N	-	Crist	•			
		gent Name (pri	etad)			

08/03/2011

03:21 PM

Official Record
Recording requested By

Recording requested By DAVE C MOUGH

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$22.50

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES

Book- 519 Page- 0124



# The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

# CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator hereby certifie MTN BOY 5 / following quarter sections:	Lode	sed to be loca Mining Clai	ated the m in the	
1/4 <u>Section</u> <u>SW</u> /8	Township 19N	Range 53 E	Meridian MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M	
in Eureka  Name and mailing address		- N	MDB&M  O day of Ma	RECORDER'S STAMP
The Claim is approximate		Po Box Nevada	1937 City, CA 9	05959 de, such that 1480 feet
are claimed in a 5.	direction and ocation), at whice mument of locat	h the Notice ion and cente	feet in a/	direction from the point of
The number, location and Location  No. 1: jllastratea	<u>, M</u>	th corner mon	\ \ <u>D</u>	rs: escription W Corner
No. 2: // No. 3: 4	# " "	A A	N.	E COLNEL
No. 4: 4	"	И	7 1	V corner
As crected on the ground, a scribed metal +a	each corner mor	nument is man metal tags, p	ked as described at aint on posts).	oove by
The work of location cons	The state of the s		as provided in NRS	517.040.
Dated this <u>36</u> day of <u>S</u>	20	<u>n</u> .		
By Mott M.	Sut			
Owner, Claimant, or Elliott M.	-/ -/ -			
Owner, Claimant, or		nted)		

Official Record Recording requested By DAVE C MOUGH

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$22.50

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By, FES

Book-519 Page- 0125



#### The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

#### CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION **LODE MINING CLAIM**

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator I		es that he has cau Lod	used to be lo e Mining Cla	cated the aim in the			. \
	arter sections						7 /
<u>1/4</u> s ω	Section /8	Township 19 N	Range 53 E	Meridian MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M		RECORDER'S	STAMP
in Eure	ka	County, Neva	da, on the _	day of N	lay	, 20//.	
Name and m	nailing addres	s of locator is: _	Dave Po Bux Nevada	C Mouga 1937 City, CA	959	95-9	
are claimed i discovery (n feet on each lode or vein	in a <u>S</u> .  nonument of side of the m  is from the <u>A</u>	onument of loca	d d 0 ch the Notice tion and cent e <b>Soath</b>	feet in a <u>//</u> . c of Location was ter line of the Cla direction.	di s posted, t aim. The	nch that <u>/480</u> rection from the placether with <u>30</u> general course of	oint of
L	ocation	A 2715	ch corner mò <u>[arkings</u>	nument are as fo	<u>Descrip</u>		
		on metal	fag	<del></del>		COLNEL	
No. 2:	11	\ <u>"</u> "	40	$\rightarrow$		OFMES	<del></del>
No. 3:	4		H H			erner	
No. 4:	4	<u>" "                                  </u>		<del></del>	30 0	erner	
a scribed	metal ta	each corner mo	. metal tags,	paint on posts).		٠	
		July 2					
NAME OF I		A					
~ /		Agent Signature	<u>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>				
36	_	Crist					
		Agent Name (pri	inted)		,		

Official Record

Recording requested By DAVE C MOUGH

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$22.50

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES

Book- 519 Page- 0126



#### The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.940

#### CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locat	tor hereby certified 804 54	es that he has cau Lode	ised to be loc e Mining Cla	ated the im in the	
following	g quarter sections			<	
<u>1/4</u> Νω ςω	Section / / 8 / / 8	Township /9 A/ /9 (V	Range 53 E 53 E	Meridian MDB&M MDB&M	
				MDB&M MDB&M	RECORDER'S STAMP
in <u>E</u> u	reka	County, Neva	da, on the <u>/</u>	day of Mo	29 .20//.
Name an	d mailing addres	s of locator is:		C Mough	<del></del>
			PO Bux Nevada		95959
are claim discover feet on e lode or v	ach side of the mean $\underline{\prime}$	direction and ocation), at whice onument of local Ver the	th the Notice tion and cent Soath	feet in a 5.  of Location was per line of the Claim direction.	wide, such that 1480 feet direction from the point of losted, together with 300 n. The general course of the
The num	ber, location and Location		ch comer me arkings	nument are as folk	ows: Description
No. 1:	Mastratea		fag	\ \	NW COPNET
No. 2:	11	H 11	A O		NE COLNES
No. 3:	Af .	H 4	H		se corner
No. 4:	111	" "	- 11		SW CARNET
As crecta	ed on the ground, ed metal ta	each corner mos	nument is ma . metal tags,	rked as described paint on posts).	above by
The wor	k of location con	sisted of making	a claim map	as provided in NR	S 517.040.
	is <u><b>26</b></u> day of	The state of the s			

NAME OF LOCATOR:

Elliot M. Crist

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

Official Record Recording requested By DAVE C MOUGH

Eureka County - NV

Mike Rebaleati - Recorder Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES Fee: \$22.50

Book- 519 Page- 0127



#### The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

#### CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION **LODE MINING CLAIM**

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The locator hereby certifi	es that he has ca	used to be loc	cated the	_	. \
Signal 36 following quarter sections		le Mining Cla	im in the		7 /
$5\frac{1/4}{\omega}$ Section 7	Township	Range 53 E	Meridian MDB&M		_ \
NW 18			MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M	RECORDER'S	STAMP
in <i>Eure</i> ka	_ County, Neva	ada, on the $\angle$	O day of M	27,20//.	
Name and mailing addres	s of locator is: _	PO BUX		0.5050	
The Claim is approximate are claimed in a _N discovery (monument of feet on each side of the market	direction an location), at whi conument of loca	ch the Notice tion and cent	feet in a 5	ride, such that 148 direction from the posted, together with 5 c. The general course of	oint of
The number, location and Location	, <u>M</u>	<u>farkings</u>	\ \ <u>I</u>	<u>Description</u>	
No. 1: <u>illastrated</u> No. 2:	on MeTa	rag	<u> </u>	IE COLNEL	
No. 3: 4 No. 4: 4	" "	11		E corner W corner	
As erected on the ground	, each comer no	onument is ma g. metal tags,	arked as described a paint on posts).	bove by	
The work of location con	sisted of making	; a claim map	as provided in NRS	S 517.040.	
Dated this <u>26</u> day of _	July 2	011.			-
NAME OF LOCATOR: By West M	ant				
Owner, Claimant, or Elliott M.	/	•			
Owner, Claimant, or		inted)			

Official Record
Recording requested By
DAVE C MOUGH

Eureka County - NV

Mike Rebaleati - Recorder Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES

Fee \$22.50 Book- 519 Page- 0128



#### The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

#### CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION **LODE MINING CLAIM**

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Signal	ereby certifie		used to be lo e Mining Cla	cated the aim in the			_\\
3 w	Section 78	Township 19M	Range 53E 53E	Meridian MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M			
		•	_ <	MDB&M  O day of M	V	, 20 <u>//</u> .	R'S STAMP
		of locator is:	PO Bux Nevada	City, CA	95	J	80
are claimed i discovery (m feet on each :	n a <u>//</u> conument of l side of the me	direction and ocation), at which onument of local you to the	i <u>20</u> ch the Notice tion and cent	feet in a <u>5</u> of Location was ter line of the Clai	posted.	such that /4 direction from , together with e general cour	the point of <b>300</b>
Lo	cation .	_	ch corner mo arkings folg	nument are as fol	Descr	iption Corner	
No. 2: No. 3:	II d	H H	H	<del></del>	<u>NE</u> SE	COLNEL	
No. 4:	4	<u>u</u> a_	"			Cerner	
		each corner mo g on post (e.g		arked as described paint on posts).	i above	e by	
The work of	location cons	isted of making	a claim map	as provided in N	RS 517	7.040.	
Dated this 6	76 day of _	Tuly 2	0 <u>/1</u> .				
NAME OF L	OCATOR:	Jan 1	1				
By Owner, C	Claimant, or A	Agent Signature					
Elli	oH M.	Crist					

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed) Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 4/15/2009 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

Official Record
Recording requested By
DAVE C MOUGH

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$22.50

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES

Book- 519 Page- 0129



### The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

#### CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION **LODE MINING CLAIM**

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Signal 40	Lode	Mining Clai	m in the	
following quarter sections(				
1/4 Section 5ω 7 νω 18	Township 19N 19N	Range 535 53E	Meridian MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M	RECORDER'S STAMP
	County, Nevad	_ %	day of Ma	20//.
Name and mailing address		PO BUX		/ /
			City CA 9	5959
The Claim is approximately are claimed in a discovery (monument of lo feet on each side of the molode or vein is from the National of the number, location and respectively.	direction and cation), at which nument of location to the	h the Notice ion and cente	of Location was posen line of the Claim. direction.	The general course of the
Location ,		<u>rkings</u>	- N. N	scription
No. 1: illastrated		rag		Wegner
No. 2: 11	<u>" "                                  </u>	N U		E corner
No. 3: 4	" "		5.	<u> </u>
No. 4: 4	4 4		31	V COLNEL
As erected on the ground, on scribed metal +a g	sted of making	metal tags, p	eaint on posts).	•
Dated this <u>26</u> day of <u>J</u>	<del>~ 7</del> . 20	11.		
	N.		<u>.</u>	

NAME OF LOCATOR:

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature

Elliott M. Crist

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

08/03/2011

03:21 PM

Official
Recording requested By
DAVE C MOUGH Record

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$22.50 RPTT:

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES

Book- 519 Page- 0130



### CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

The following Document contains no Personal Information

as defined by NRS 603A.040

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

ACAMA WARONITA 1121		•		\ \
The locator hereby certifie	s that he has cau	used to be loc	ated the	
Signal 4x		e Mining Cla	im in the	
following quarter sections	(s):			
1/4 - 0	Taxanahia	Desce	<u>Meridian</u>	
1/4 Section	Township	Earke €	MDB&M	
4500	19N	-53F	MDB&M	
NW 18 5E 12	1911	52E	MDB&M	
NE 13	1911	52E	MDB&M	RECORDER'S STAMP
			o a Mo	b \.2011.
in Eureka	_ County, Neva	da, on the $\underline{\prime}$	day of Ma	Z
		m. In	Manus	) ]
Name and mailing address	s of locator is: _		Mough	<del></del>
	·	PO BEX	1937	
	_	Nevada	City, CA 9	5959
	. 1500		A00 0	e, such that 1480 feet
The Claim is approximate	ly 7300 1	feet long and	fort in a	e, such that // O feet direction from the point of
are claimed in a	direction and	1 4 2 1 2 2	feet in a 5	_ direction from the point of
discovery (monument of leet on each side of the me	ocation), at which	n the Notice	of Location was post	The general course of the
teet on each side of the in	onument or loca	non and cent	direction.	ine general course of the
lode or vein is from the /	A Share TO TE	- DOMENT	- OTTENNOT	
The number, location and	markinos on ea	ch comer mor	nument are as follows	
Location		arkings	De	scription
No. 1: Mastratea		<del></del>		WEGENET
				COLNEL
No. 2: 11	<del>"</del> "-	- <del></del>	38	
No. 3:	<del></del> ~			
No. 4: 4	<u>" "                                  </u>	11	<u></u>	l Cerner
	. \		3 . 3 3	Lee
As erected on the ground,	each corner mo	nument is ma	nced as described abo	ove by
a scribed metal ta	9 он розі (e.g	. metal tags, j	oaint on posts).	·
			. Jana ti amore	17.040
The work of location cons	sisted of making	a claim map	as provided in NKS	17.040.
	Tella			
Dated this 26 day of	, 20	U <u>7*</u> .		
	^			
NAME OF LOCATOR:	A:-	-/		
- (D. TO W		•		
By Wille "	· Ans			
Owner, Claimant, or A	Agent Signature		•	
Elliott M.	Milt			
Owner, Claimant, or a	Agent Name (pri	inted)		

Official Record

Recording requested By DAVE C MOUGH

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By FES Fee: \$22.50 RPTT: Book- 519 Page- 0131



### as defined by NRS 603A.040 CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

The following Document contains no Personal Information

TO ALL WHOM IT MA	Y CONCERN	:		Ø	218323
The locator hereby certification	es that he has ca		cated the nim in the	_	
following quarter sections	(s):				
5 <u>1/4</u> <u>Section</u> 1 2	Township 1914	Range 52 E	Meridian MDB&M		
NE 13	180	52 E	MDB&M MDB&M MDB&M		RECORDER'S STAMP
in Eureka	County, Neva	ida, on the 🖊	day of _/	May	,20 <u>[[</u> .
Name and mailing address	s of locator is:	PO BUX			<u></u>
			City, CA		1480
The Claim is approximate are claimed in a discovery (monument of feet on each side of the m lode or vein is from the	location), at whi	ch the Notice tion and cent	feet in a <u>5</u> of Location wa	s posted.	such that 1480 feet irection from the point of together with 500 egeneral course of the
/	/	- N	_ \		
The number, location and Location		ich corner mo Jarkings	nument are as t	ollows: Descri	intion
No. 1: Mastrate		Fo.o	/ /		Cornel
No. 2: "	" "	H O	<del></del>		COLNEL
No. 3: 4	H "	"			corner
No. 4: 4	" "	"			corner
As crected on the ground a scribed metal +a	g on post (e.	onument is mage, metal tags,	arked as describ paint on posts).	ed above	by
The work of location con	sisted of making	g a claim map	as provided in	NRS 517	.040.
Dated this <u>36</u> day of .	July 2	2011			
NAME OF LOCATOR:	1	£			
By Owner, Claimant, or	Acest Signature	<u></u>			
Elliott M.	/ / .	•			
Owner, Claimant, or		rinted)			
Owner, Claimant, Of			levada Division	of Mine	erals (REV. 4/15/2009 LV)